Data sheet 6ES7360-3AA01-0AA0
SIMATIC S7-300, Connection IM 360 in central rack for connection of max.
3 expansion racks, with C-bus
Input current
from backplane bus 5 V DC, max. 350 mA
Power loss
Power loss, typ. 2 W
Hardware configuration
Number of interfaces per CPU, max. 1
Dimensions
Width 40 mm
Height 125 mm
Depth 120 mm
Weights
Weight, approx. 225 g
last modified: 1/17/2021
6ES73603AA010AA0
Page 1/1 2/22/2023 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens